
Timetable report

Peterborough - 46
Wisbech - Guyhirn - March SCH Operates on School Days Only
From 31 August 2025 #SCH Operates on School Holidays Only

MONDAY - FRIDAY
Service No 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46

#SCH SCH SCH #SCH
Wisbech Horse Fair Bus Station Dep 0740 0740 1015 1145 1325 1445 1620 1735 1745
Wisbech Sand Bank 0750 0750 1025 1155 1335 1455 1630 1745 1755
Guyhirn Post Office 0757 0757 1032 1202 1342 1502 1637 1752 1802
Ring's End Church 0800 0800 1035 1205 1345 1505 1640 1813 1805
March Peas Hill Road 0806 0806 1041 1211 1351 1511 1646 1819 1811
March Broad Street 0814 0814 1049 1219 1359 1519 1654 1827 1819
Neale Wade College Arr --- 0820 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Parson Drove The Bank --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1759 ---
Bellamy's Bridge Garden Centre --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1803 ---
Murrow The Bell Inn --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1809 ---

SATURDAY
Service No 46 46 46 46 46 46 46

Wisbech Horse Fair Bus Station Dep 0740 1015 1145 1325 1445 1620 1745
Wisbech Sand Bank 0750 1025 1155 1335 1455 1630 1755
Guyhirn Post Office 0757 1032 1202 1342 1502 1637 1802
Ring's End Church 0800 1035 1205 1345 1505 1640 1805
March Peas Hill Road 0806 1041 1211 1351 1511 1646 1811
March Broad Street 0814 1049 1219 1359 1519 1654 1819
Neale Wade College Arr --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Parson Drove The Bank --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Bellamy's Bridge Garden Centre --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Murrow The Bell Inn --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - THIS SERVICE DOES NOT OPERATE



Timetable report

Peterborough - 46
March - Guyhirn - Wisbech SCH Operates on School Days Only
From 31 August 2025 #SCH Operates on School Holidays Only

MONDAY - FRIDAY
Service No 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46

SCH #SCH #SCH SCH
Tydd St Giles Hockland Road Dep 0647 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Newton High Dike Bank 0653 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Fitton End Roman Bank 0658 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Troughton Way 0700 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Bellamy's Bridge Garden Centre 0706 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Murrow The Bell Inn 0709 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Neale Wade College Dep --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1530 --- ---
March Broad Street Dep --- 0700 0930 1100 1240 1400 1540 1540 1655 1830
March Peas Hill Road --- 0705 0935 1105 1245 1405 1545 1545 1700 1835
Ring's End Church --- 0709 0939 1109 1249 1409 1549 1549 1704 1839
Guyhirn Post Office 0714 0714 0944 1114 1254 1414 1554 1554 1709 1844
Wisbech Sand Bank 0721 0721 0951 1121 1301 1421 1601 1601 1716 1851
Wisbech Horse Fair Bus Station Arr 0735 0735 1005 1135 1315 1435 1615 1615 1730 1905

SATURDAY
Service No 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46

Tydd St Giles Hockland Road Dep --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Newton High Dike Bank --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Fitton End Roman Bank --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Troughton Way --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Bellamy's Bridge Garden Centre --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Murrow The Bell Inn --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Neale Wade College Dep --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
March Broad Street Dep 0700 0930 1100 1240 1400 1540 1655 1830
March Peas Hill Road 0705 0935 1105 1245 1405 1545 1700 1835
Ring's End Church 0709 0939 1109 1249 1409 1549 1704 1839
Guyhirn Post Office 0714 0944 1114 1254 1414 1554 1709 1844
Wisbech Sand Bank 0721 0951 1121 1301 1421 1601 1716 1851
Wisbech Horse Fair Bus Station Arr 0735 1005 1135 1315 1435 1615 1730 1905

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - THIS SERVICE DOES NOT OPERATE


